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                  DRAVIDIAN        UNIVERSITY 
                                 SRINIVASAVANAM: KUPPAM-517 426 

RESULTS OF D.D.E UG B.A. (HPT) THIRD YEAR EXAMINATIONS – DECEMBER - 2015 

The following is the provisional list of Register Numbers of successful candidates of 
the D.D.E B.A (HPT) THIRD Year. Examinations – DECEMBER. 2015. 

 
PASSED IN WHOLE EXAMINATIONS: 

 

31605411003 

31605410004 

31605410005 

31603911004 

31600112001 

 
 

PASSED IN HISTORY-III: NIL 
 
PASSED IN HISTORY-IV: NIL 
 
PASSED IN POLITICAL SCIENCE-III: NIL 

 
PASSED IN POLITICAL SCIENCE-IV: NIL 

 
PASSED IN SPECIAL TELUGU-III: NIL 

 
PASSED IN SPECIAL TELUGU-IV: NIL 

 
NOTE: The Provisional list of numbers furnished above are subject to verification. For exact results refer the   
            marks statements to be issued shortly.  
 
                                        

[BY ORDER] 
 

Srinivasavanam, 
Kuppam,                                                                              
      
Dated:   30-03-2016                                                   Controller of Examinations 
  

To  
The Director, 
D D E, 
Dravidian University, Kuppam. 

 

                    

                 Copy to the P.S. to Vice-Chancellor, Dravidian University, Kuppam. 
 Copy to the P.A. Registrar, Dravidian University,Kuppam. 
 Copy to the Deputy Director,D.D.E Dravidian University Kuppam. 
 Copy to the Concerned Centres . 
 Copy to the P.R.O, Dravidian University, Kuppam. For information.  
 Copy to the Notice Board.    
 
 


